PANJAB UNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.E. (FT) 4™ Sem.2022-1/1
o Result of the
B.E. (Food Technology) 4" Semester Examination, June — 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of *Result”. SGPA’ means Semester Grade
Point Average. “CGPA™ means Cumulative Grade Point Average.

MBBREVIATIONS| STAND AS
“R.L.AT Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards,
“RL" Result Later due to othier reasons
“pMD" Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs, S00.00 Amount due is shown against each Roll No,
“RL Fee" Result Later due 1o non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll Mo,
=y Means Candidature suspended.
Syllabus (2020-2024) )
| Theory Papers: Practical Papers: -
Sub-code Subject -Name Sub-code Subject —Name i
PCC CS 104 | Heat Transfer ESC GES 157 | Process Equipment Design |
FT 103 Food Chemistry PCC CS 154 | Heat Transfer Lab, )
FT 104 Food Microbiology FT 155 Processing of Cereal and Pulses Lab. |
FT 105 Processing of Cereals & Pulses- FT 153 Food Chemistry Lab. 1
ESC GES 105 | Strength of Materials FT 154 Food Microbiology Lab. |
Credits Earned in 1" to 3™ Semester : 62.5 Credits Assigned in 1" to 3™ Semester : 62,5
Credits Earned in 4™ Semester : 23.5 ' Credits Assigned in 4" Semester : 23.5
Total :86 - Total : BG6
SGPA : 10
CGPA: 10

Note: The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared
with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their
re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.



Roll No.

Repa. No.

Name of Candidate

Dr. SSB University Institute of Chemical En

CH20501
CH20502
CH20503
CH20504
CH20505
CH20506
CH20507
CH20508
CH20509
CH20510
CH20513
CH20516
CH20517
CH20518
CH20519
CH20520
CH20521
CH20522
CH20523
CH20527
CH20529
CH20530
CH20531
CH20533

Total; 24

8220000151

8220000153
8220000139

8220000155
8220000156
8220000157
8220000158
8220000140
8220000142

8220000162
8220000163
8220000164
8220000165
8220000144
8220000166

8220000170
8220000171
§220000172

Chandigarh
Neovember 6,222,

Abhishek Choudhary

Aditya Kumar
Aftab Ali
Ananya Sharma
Anshul Kumar
Apoorva Singh

Arvind Singh Mahal

Asif Raja

Ayush Panwar
Chetna Gupta
Gunpgun Sachdeva
Krishan Kumar
MD Tufail

Mohit Kumar
Neeraj Kumar
Piyush Vashishth
Preet Kanwal
Rahul Kumar
Sadhna Patel
Satyendra Maurya
Saurabh Kumar
Sawan Tomar
Shivam Kumar
Surjeet

L

0.5.E.

U
A

4™ Semester Examination, June 2022

Father’s Name Mother's Name Resuli
SGPA CGPA
. & Technol P.U.CHD
Romesh Chander Rani Devi RLF
Shaligram Yadav Sarita Devi CS5 & DMD Rs. 500/-
Akhtar All Johra Khatoon 6.55 7.74
Lokesh Sharma Shivani Sharma 6.85 8.01
Ram Gopal Mithlesh CS5 & DMD Rs, 500/-
Dinesh Kumar Saroja Devi 8.64 8.69 DMD Rs. 500/
Kulwant Singh Sukhjinder Kaur RLF
Jahangir Alam Shabina Khatoon  6.77  7.69
Sushil Kumar Suman 6.23 7.39
5.K. Gupta Anamika Gupta 8.64 8.90
Vijay Kumar Anita 7435 .10
Omprakash Ramwati CS & DMD Rs. 500/-
Hasnain Ansari Mufidun Nisha 862  BS6
Achchhe Lal ~ Rajpati 6.40  7.62
Sudeshwar Prasad Pinky Devi 7.23 7.53 DMD Rs. 500/-
Rajesh Vashishth Sonia Sharma 721 7.85
Gurpreet Singh Navleen 843 8.73
Kauleshwar Ram Shyama Devi £.83. B.12
Manohar Patel Reva Devi CS & DMD Rs, 500/-
Rajesh Gyandevi CS & DMD Rs, 500/-
Suman Kumar Mishra Ranjana Mishra CS & RL Fee Rs.815/
Sansar Singh Seema Tomar Cancelled
Shri Nath Choudhary Sudha Jaiswal 2.13
Munna Lal Kalpana Devi 1.81 .
Qg'/ 2
Qh D{qu,&_ (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
A.R.E. D.R.E. Controller of Examinations



