## PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.E. (FT) 4th Sem./2022-J/1 Result of the B.E. (Food Technology) 4th Semester Examination, June - 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of "Result". SGPA' means Semester Grade Point Average. "CGPA" means Cumulative Grade Point Average.

ABBREVIATIONS	STAND AS
"R.L.A."	Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.
"RL"	Result Later due to other reasons
"DMD"	Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500.00 Amount due is shown against each Roll No.
"RL Fee"	Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No.
"C.S."	Means Candidature suspended.

Syllabus (2020-2024)

Theory Papers	
Sub-code	Subject -Name
PCC CS 104	Heat Transfer
FT 103	Food Chemistry
FT 104	Food Microbiology
FT 105	Processing of Cereals & Pulses
ESC GES 105	Strength of Materials

Practical Pape	rs:			
Sub-code	Subject -Name			
ESC GES 157	Process Equipment Design			
PCC CS 154	Heat Transfer Lab.			
FT 155	Processing of Cereal and Pulses Lab.			
FT 153	Food Chemistry Lab.			
FT 154	Food Microbiology Lab.			

Credits Earned in 1st to 3rd Semester: 62.5 Credits Earned in 4th Semester: 23.5

Total: 86

Credits Assigned in 1st to 3rd Semester: 62.5 Credits Assigned in 4th Semester: 23.5 Total: 86

CGPA: 10

The result of those "Pass" candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared Note: with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.

## B.E.(Food Technology) 4th Semester Examination, June 2022

Roll No.	Rega. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Res		
D. CCD I			e Tarkardama D II C	un	<b>SGPA</b>	CGPA	
CH20501	8220000151	tute of Chemical Engg Abhishek Choudhary		Rani Devi	RLF		
	0220000131					- MD D- 500/	
CH20502	0000000150	Aditya Kumar	Shaligram Yadav	Sarita Devi		MD Rs. 500/-	
CH20503	8220000153	Aftab Ali	Akhtar Ali	Johra Khatoon	6.55	7.74	
CH20504	8220000139	Ananya Sharma	Lokesh Sharma	Shivani Sharma	6.85	8.01	
CH20505		Anshul Kumar	Ram Gopal	Mithlesh		MD Rs. 500/-	
CH20506	8220000155	Apoorva Singh	Dinesh Kumar	Saroja Devi	8.64	8.69 DMD Rs. 5	00/-
CH20507	8220000156	Arvind Singh Mahal	Kulwant Singh	Sukhjinder Kaur	RLF		
CH20508	8220000157	Asif Raja	Jahangir Alam	Shabina Khatoon	6.77	7.69	
CH20509	8220000158	Ayush Panwar	Sushil Kumar	Suman	6.23	7.39	
CH20510	8220000140	Chetna Gupta	S.K. Gupta	Anamika Gupta	8.64	8.90	
CH20513	8220000142	Gungun Sachdeva	Vijay Kumar	Anita	7.45	8.10	
CH20516	516 Krishan Kumar		Omprakash	Ramwati	CS & DMD Rs. 500/-		
CH20517	8220000162	MD Tufail	Hasnain Ansari	Mufidun Nisha	8.62	8.56	
CH20518	8220000163	Mohit Kumar	Achchhe Lal	Rajpati	6.40	7.62	
CH20519	8220000164	Neeraj Kumar	Sudeshwar Prasad	Pinky Devi	7.23	7.53 DMD Rs. 5	00/-
CH20520	8220000165	Piyush Vashishth	Rajesh Vashishth	Sonia Sharma	7.21	7.85	
CH20521	8220000144	Preet Kanwal	Gurpreet Singh	Navleen	8.43	8.73	
CH20522	8220000166	Rahul Kumar	Kauleshwar Ram	Shyama Devi	6.83	8.12	
CH20523		Sadhna Patel	Manohar Patel	Reva Devi	CS & DI	MD Rs. 500/-	
CH20527		Satyendra Maurya	Rajesh .	Gyandevi	CS & DI	MD Rs. 500/-	
CH20529		Saurabh Kumar	Suman Kumar Mishra	Ranjana Mishra	CS & RI	L Fee Rs.815/-	
CH20530	8220000170	Sawan Tomar	Sansar Singh	Seema Tomar	Cancelled		
CH20531	8220000171	Shivam Kumar	Shri Nath Choudhary	Sudha Jaiswal	2.13		
CH20533	8220000172	Surjeet	Munna Lal	Kalpana Devi	1.81	-	

Total: 24 Chandigarh

November 16,2022.

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan) Controller of Examinations